



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 4258/2008**

SATISH KUMAR NARULA & ORSPetitioners

Through: Appearance not given
versus

ENGINEERS INDIA LTD. & ORSRespondents

Through: Mr. Raj Birbal senior advocate with
Ms. Raavi Birbal advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GIRISH KATHPALIA

ORDER

09.10.2024

%

[Physical Hearing/Hybrid Hearing (as per request)]

1. The Hon'ble Judge has gone to attend Full Court Reference in the memory of late Mr. Justice D.P.Wadhwa, former Judge of this Court.
2. As directed, relist on 05.02.2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

OCTOBER 9, 2024/v

Click here to check corrigendum, if any