



\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 4258/2008**

SATISH KUMAR NARULA & ORS

.....Petitioners

Through: None.

versus

ENGINEERS INDIA LTD. & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Raj Birbal, Sr. Adv. with Ms.
Raavi Birbal, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SHAIL JAIN

ORDER

20.05.2026

%

1. The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.
2. List on 21st September, 2026.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MAY 20, 2026